
Jimbo’s Club at the point 
 Wedding Service List 

 

 
Photographers 
Rob Spring    518-584-0596  www.robspringphotography.com 
Paul Saunders    518-642-2020  www.psphotography.com 
Clark & Walker    866-559-6437  www.clarkwalkerstudio.com 
Matt Ramos    518-377-4346  www.mattramosphotography.com 
Elario Photography Inc   518-438-0989  www.elariophotography.com 
 
DJ 
Andy Pratt    518-644-9762  www.djandypratt.com 
Total Entertainment – Mark Brenneisen  518-792-6092  www.totalentertainmentmusic.com 
Chris Hollister Entertainment   518-881-5539  www.hollisterentertainment.com 
Paul Malo Productions D.J. Service  518-495-2970  djpaulmalo@aol.com 
Cool Cats – ask for Eric and Tricia  518-384-2288  www.eventsbycoolcat.com 
Saratoga Sound    518-664-8310  www.saratogasounddj.com 
Mobile Sound Unlimited   518-480-5477  www.mobilesoundunlimited.com 
Absolute Sound-Chas Giknis   518-644-3627  www.djchasgiknis.com 
Jared Kingsley    518-925-5966  www.jentevents.com 
Music Man Entertainment   518-842-4065  www.musicmanentertainment.com 
 
Bands 
Soul Session    518-583-8102  www.soulsession.com 
New York Players    518-376-8373  www.newyorkplayers.com 
Audio Stars    518-225-1110  www.theaudiostars.com 
The Refrigerators    518-374-3400  www.the-refrigerators.com 
Funk Evolution    518-878-6150  www.funkevolution.com 
Silver Arrow Band    720-937-5185  www.silverarrowband.com 
 
Instrumental Music 
Stringendi, String Trio   518-210-7552  stringendi@gmail.com 
Andrew Parker-Renga   617-388-7817  www.superchillmusic.com 
Ray Alexander, Pianist/Trio   518-761-6060  www.rayalexandermusic.com 
Elizabeth Meriwether Huntly, Harpist  518-893-7495  www.emhuntley.com 
Giselle Case, Pianist/Vocalist   518-745-5035 
Carol-Ann Sussdorff, Pianist/Harpist  518-668-4981 
Rich Ortiz        www.richortiz.com 
Saratoga Sound acoustic duo, Guitar/Vocals 518-664-8310 
Elizabeth Woodbury Kasius, Pianist  518-260-4969  www.heardmusic.net 
 
Officiants 
Judge James Evans   518-745-0178  Northumberland Court 
Judge Jeffery B McCabe   518-793-3188  Moreau Town Court 
Judge David Mathis    518-695-3661  Saratoga Court 
Monsignor Christopher Richard  518-859-5710  www.frrichard.com 
 
Cake Designers 
Lake George Baking Company  518-668-2002  www.lakegeorgebakingcompany.com 
Gambles, Jeremy- Designer   518-793-5384   
Cindy Murphy’s Cake Shoppe   518-793-5006  www.cindymurphyscakes.com 
Cakes by Alissa    518-727-7157  www.cakebyalissa.com 
Perfect Blend Café & Bakery   518-439-6537  www.perfectblendcafe.com 
 
Florists 
Blooms For Rooms    518-281-6145  www.bloomsforrooms.biz 
Designs by Douglas    518-454-0055  www.designsbydouglas.com 
Experience & Creative Design   518-374-6885  experienceandcreativedesign.com 
Central Market Florist (PriceChopper)  518-798-0355 
A Lasting Impression   518-792-6506  www.alastingimpressionflorist.net 
Samantha Nass Floral Design   646-660-5175  www.snfloraldesign.com 
 
Transportation 
Brant Lake Taxi    518-494-2507   
Adirondack Carriage   518-932-5158  adirondackcarriage@yahoo.com 
 
Hair Salons 
Off the Top, Brant Lake   518-494-3813  (may not come on-site) 
Ann-Marie Flores, The Salon   518-584-8444   
Wedding Traveler’s    518-307-6925  rachello71@yahoo.com 
Coast to Coast Salon, Pottersville  518-494-0096   
Susan’s Main Street Salon   518-494-4004 
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